10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
12 Noon
12 Noon
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4-7 pm
5-7 pm
5-6:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

2024 Wayne County Fair

www.waynecountyfair.org

As of 8/13/24

— PROPOSED SCHEDULE OF EVENTS —

Monday, August 12
Opening Day
Free until 2 pm

Grange Booth Judging

Board of Supervisors Meeting
Open Class Food Judging

All Exhibits in Place

“Special of the Day” — Grange
NYS Harness Racing

167th Opening Ceremonies
Open Class Baked Food Sale
4-H Rabbit/Cavy Show

Plant & Flower Show Opens
CCE Day Activities

Marty Roberts (BP)

4-H Flower/Vegetable Judging
RIDES OPEN

Milking Demonstration

Open Vegetable Judging
Grease Pole Qualifications
Inside Out - Band

Demolition Derby - $12.00 all

*Home Arts Department judging done on
Sunday, August 11

Thursday, August 15
Grange Day

9:30-10:30 Goat Yoga $25/person

10:00 am
10-3 pm
10:30 am
11:00 am
12 Noon
12 Noon
1-3pm
3:00 pm
3:00pm
4:00 pm
4-7 pm
5-7:30 pm
5:00 pm
5-7 pm
6-10 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 PM
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

4-H Western Horse Show

Red Cross Blood Drive

Goat Yoga $25/person

4-H Pet Show

Chicken BBQ — Grange Booth
4-H and Open Sheep Show
Domestics Crafts in Floral Hall
Open Flower Show Opens

4-H and Open Swine Show
RIDES OPEN

CCE Day Activities

“Our Tasting” Event $15.00
4-H Animal Costume Contest
Amy Montrose Duo (BP)

Pay One Price Rides $30.00
Celebrity Goat Milking Contest
Cake Wheel Opens

Grease Pole Qualifications

Round/Square Dancing-Dave Jacobs

Zac Brown Tribute Band ZBTB

Demolition Derby - $12.00 all

Sr. Citizens FREE until 5 pm & Cornell

Tuesday, August 13

Cooperative Extension (CCE) Day

10:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11-4 pm
11-12 pm
12 Noon
1:00 pm
1-3pm
1-3pm
1-3pm
1-3pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3-6 pm
4:00 pm
4-6 pm
4-7 pm
5:00 pm
5-7 pm
6-10 pm
6:15 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 am

10:00 am
10:30 am
12 Noon

12 Noon
1-3pm
2:00 pm

3:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5-7 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm

4-H Mini/Driving Horse Show
4-H Goat Show
Goat Yoga $25/person
“Special of the Day” — Grange Booth
Taste of the Fair Food Special
Stockholder Meet & Greet
4-H Poultry Show
Giant Ice Cream Sundae
4-H Mannequin Modeling
Sr. Citizen Only Cake Wheel for $.25
Innisfree Celtic Music Ensemble (BP)
Domestics Crafts in Floral Hall
Sensory Friendly/Child Friendly Yoga
Open Draft Horse Show
Open Beef Showmanship
Open Beef Show
Gladiolus Show Opens to Public
Sensory Friendly Hours @ Fair
RIDES OPEN
Veggie Wheel $1.00/spin
CCE Day Activities
4-H Dog Show
Anthony Blood (BP)
Pay One Price Rides $30.00
CCE Board Meeting
W(C Fair Pie Contest Judging
Grease Pole Qualifications
Open Fruit Judging
Pie Contest Auction
Ruby Shooz - Band
Friday, August 16
First Responder’s Day
First Responder’s with ID &
Immediate Family FREE
Open Dairy Show
4-H Gymkhana Horse Show
Goat Yoga $25/person
4-H Small Animal Super Showmanship
Contest
“Special of the Day” — Grange Booth
Domestics Crafts in Floral Hall
4-H Large Animal Super- Showmanship
Contest
Dahlia Show Opens to Public
RIDES OPEN
Grease Pole Qualifications — Last Day
Wayne County Fair Open Barrel Racing
Wayne County Sheriff K-9 Demo
John Akers (BP)
Cake Wheel Opens
Wayne County Fair Parade

Knight Patrol - Band

Fair Admission

Pre-Sale Daily Admission:
$6 — Adults (17 & Older)
$5 Youth (age 6-16)
Daily Gate Admission:
$7 — Adults (17 & Older)
$6 Youth (age 6-16)
Free — 5 & Under

Weekly Pass:

$20 — Adult (17 & Older)
$10 - Youth (age 6-16)

ID’s)

Free Daily Activities

-Animal, Flower, Fruit & Vegetable Exhibits
-Home Arts Department Exhibits
-Wayne County Sheriff Operation Safe Child (Child

-Beer Garden Open 5 pm - 11 pm, Fri. & Sat. till 12 am
-The Amazing Anastasini Circus

-Domestics Crafts 1-3 pm Tuesday — Friday

-Domestic Youth Scavenger Hunt 1-3 pm Tues. — Fri.
(Ages 5-12)

Wednesday, August 14

Youth &4-H Day

Youth 16 & Under FREE until 5 pm

All Day
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11-1 pm
12 Noon
12-4 pm
1-3pm
1-5pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4-7 pm
5-7 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

Youth Scavenger Hunt (Ages 5-10)
4-H English/Dressage Horse Show
4-H Dairy Show

Goat Yoga $25/person

Egg Drop Contest

Sheriff Child Safety Seat Check
“Special of the Day” — Grange Booth
Youth Coloring Contest — Royalty
Domestics Crafts in Floral Hall

Pay One Price Rides $30.00

RIDES OPEN

Watermelon Eating Contest

Youth Corn Shuckin' Eatin' Competition
4-H Beef Show

Fairy Garden Show

Open Rabbit/Cavy Show

CCE Day Activities

Bryan Price (BP)

Cake Wheel Opens

4-H Alpacas Show

Grease Pole Qualifications

Appetite for Voltage Band

Figure 8 Racing - $12.00 all

Saturday, August 17
Family Day

Youth 16 & Under FREE until 5 pm

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:30 am
11-12 pm
12 noon
12 noon
12 Noon
12 Noon
12-4 pm
1:00 pm
1-5pm
2-4 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5-7 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

Talent Showcase Contest

Open Horse Show

Open Dairy Goat Show

Youth Pedal Tractor Pull

Goat Yoga $25/person
Stockholder Meet & Greet
Central NY Garden Tractor Pull
“Special of the Day” — Grange Booth
Veggie Races

4-H Livestock Auction

Youth Coloring Contest - Royalty
RIDES OPEN

Pay One Price Rides $30.00
Wayne Community Band Concert
Grease Pole Finals

Wayne County Sheriff K-9 Demo
James Draudt (BP)

Mullet & Facial Hair Competition
4-H Herdsmanship Award
Demolition Derby - $15.00 all
Adult Corn Shuckin’ Eatin' Competition
All Animal Exhibits Close

Karma —Band

BP=Back Porch Band Series (Floral Hall)


http://www.waynecountyfair.org/
http://www.nysirestakes.com/
https://www.facebook.com/marty.roberts.7186
https://www.facebook.com/InsideOutRochester
http://www.jmproductionsinc.com/home.html?sid=a088b12e2dd2e86a5ad4ac87d3134af9
https://www.bryanpriceofficial.com/
https://www.appetiteforvoltage.com/
http://jmderby.com/
http://www.amylivemusic.com/
http://www.zacbrowntributeband.com/hPbPK/
http://www.jmproductionsinc.com/home.html?sid=a088b12e2dd2e86a5ad4ac87d3134af9
https://www.facebook.com/john.akers.334
https://www.facebook.com/KnightPatrolRocks/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/623722775027206/?ref=share
https://jamesdraudt.com/
http://www.jmproductionsinc.com/home.html?sid=a088b12e2dd2e86a5ad4ac87d3134af9
https://www.facebook.com/KarmaRochester/
https://www.facebook.com/anthonybloodmusic
https://www.rubyshooz.com/

